

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5519**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 19

1 In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$3,720,335" and insert "\$3,562,267".

2 In line 6, delete "\$910,071" and insert "\$503,711".

3 In line 12, delete "\$5,199,357" and insert "\$5,767,010".

4 In line 17, delete "\$5,057,254" and insert "\$5,061,853".

5

---